11692
11651
11624
11537
11642
11676
11705

12020
11982
11962
11947
11926
11956
11967
11989

12405
12333
12310
12214
12210
12274
12311
12361

12819
12766
12689
12675
12644
12683
12735
12769

13110
13082
13032
12996
12983
13000
13046
13100

14001
13785
13577
134857
13387
13527
13783
13962

14723
14674
14489
14391
14382
14486

14716

33

20249

233

cNSwa
LGN 13
o2
Y
CNSW12
HNO 1
SCR 10

o B
LN 1
MHN 68
CNSWO
SCR 10
HELIOS1
CNSWo
CNSW1D

7 B
BOUST4
MOSAN3
cem 1
AQUABLA
BCSG 10
DDAT 13
DDAT 14

CNB 14
HELIOSE
ENLN (8
HELIOS3
T
SCR ®
BCSG 12
cNB 1

ENLN 14
ccm

HELIOSS,
com 1
MHN 10
WN 15
AQUABLA
MOSAN4.

HELIOS2
SCR 15
AQUABLA
MHN 15
com 14
AQUABLA
MHN 15
BCSG 15

AQUABLA
BOUSTIS
CNSW15
HELIOS3
BOUSTIS,
cNB 15
CNSW4.
CNsw12

LOITERSTEINE, Evelina
VAN HOVE, Pauline
HUYBEN, Isolde
VERNIEUWE, Irene
DZENE, Annika
ESHREF, Alara
RESMINI, Giulia

Série 16 de 19

VANDENBROUCKE, Febe
MARTENS, Ries
BERTEE, Charlyne
OLLINGER, Lilly
MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Manuela
LECLERCQ, Elin
RENAUD, Alva
WATSON, Lily

Série 14 de 19

DECEUNINCK, Emma
SABA, Leilag
RINKIN, Valentine
ID BOUFKER, Selma
NJELEZEK, Tahia
BOULARD, Rosaline
TRONCKOE, Bente
NDIAYE, Mai

Série 12.de 19

KOEUNE, Sofia
SENTE, Gwendoline
MAGHUE, Nina
BRUNO, Julette.
HUYBEN, Stien
VERMAUT, Louise
DUFRANE, Emilie
MERCHE, Lola
Série 10de 19

CARAVANNA, Lissya
RADERMECKER, 706
MICHAUX, Camile
BUNBELLO, Parica
KOEUNE, Julia
VEGDICHE,Yoma
SIMEONOV, Alxanda
DEROULEZ, Al
stiessets

RINDONE, Olivia
ALLAERTS, Lisy
GIESSER, Charlotte
CARLIER, Néva
PETIT, Lovana.
RUTTIENS VELASQUEZ, Mila
BOUCART, Nyssa
ROENEN, Zo&

Série6 de 10

MARINAKI, Eleni
DUMONT, Adeiine
STIEVENARD, Alice
JONCKHEERE CLAES, Clara
VICO VERVENNE, Nina
FONCIER, Poppy
EL KACEM EL ALAOUI, Inés.
MEGDICHE, Sounah

Série 4 de 19

VETTER, Shanna
DOLJENCU, Sabrina
FERRARI, Charlotte
VAN DEN BROECK, Anaé
VAN DER STEEN, Emy.
KOEUNE, Adéle
PIRNAY, Caroline
PANAIT, Alice

Série 2de 19

CNSWoo
Lol
DDAT 11
MOSANS
MHN 10
ENLN 11
HELIOSO

MOSAN3
HELIOS1
ENLN 9
AQUABLA
cNe 13
HELIOSO
BOUSTIL
CNswi3

cem 12
HELIOSO
HELIOS2
ENLN 12
cNB 10
ENLN 11
oo
HELIOS4.

HELIOSO
MOSANA
cnswu
DDAT 13
cNB 12
wN 1
com 1
oo

AQUABLA
HELIOS3
ENLN 14
cNe 12
CNswi3
HELIOS2
ONs 11
MOSAN3

WN 35
AQUABLA
cne

stc 1
BCSG 15
BCSG 15
ENLN 12
ScrR 1

HELIOS3
HELIOSA
AQUABLA
HELIOS2
MHN 15
cNB 35
BOUSTI
cem 10

HELIOS2
AQUABLA
BOUSTIS
cnNe 12

AN

DEJAIFFE, Olivia
DESMET, Fien
NSUBUGA, Sofia
VANROYEN, Jade
CORBISIER, Morgane
GIARRIZZO, liana
GIESSER, Elise

Série 15 de 19

BARDI SAM-GIAO, Gabrielle
DOHMEN, Ninon
GUARINI, Violette.
TASSENOY, Apoliine
MERCHE, elsa
DOMBRET, Aloise.
PHILIPPRON, Carolina
OZER, Nehir

Série 13 de 19

MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa
GIESSER, Camille
DELOBBE, Lucie
PUGENGER, Noémie
DELIGNERE, Eva
INGHILLERI, Magly
VERNIEUWE, Leanne
DIEMAL, Lilia

Série 11de 19

GOOSSENS, Louise
LECOMTE CAMARA, Carmille
ORPHANIDES, Alexia
VERMEIR, Josefien
BIETTE, Luce
YALCIN, Alin
PATERNOSTRE, Leonie
VANPOUCKE, Lotte

Série 9 de 19

LEPOUTRE, Eléonore
LETELLIER, Leyna
LICOP, Romane
LAFALIZE, Juiia
PANKINA, Maria
FONTAINE, Léa
DELUARIA, Eleana
EL GUENDOUZ, Dikra
Série7de 19

KACEJKO, Olivia
FAUCON, Amélie
BOMBOIR, Allssa
SCHERGEN, Xélis
BOULARD, Valentine
GOSSIEAUX, Lucie
SERAFIN, Léa
DELVAUX, Eléa
Series de 19

BRISACK, Romane
LETELLER, Lyzie
VANHUYSSE, Caille
CASAGRANDE, Lise
BERTRAND, Alice
ROY, Callie
DOLJENCU, Olivia
GAONE, Emma
Série3de 19

8
7
SENTE, Olivia
AKBUGA STOMMEN, Eva
HERRY, Camille
CRAHAY, Manon
2
1

Série 1de 19

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Dames, 100m Dos

10/01/2026
Epreuve 1

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



