

1:16.92	CNSW08	LOSTERTEINE, Evelina	CNSW09	DEJAFFE, Olivia
1:16.51	LGN 13	VAN HOVE, Pauline	TZF 08	DESMET, Fien
1:16.24	TZF 12	HUYBEN, Isolde	DDAT 11	NSUBUGA, Sofia
1:15.37	TZF 12	VERNIEUWWE, Irene	MOSAN3	VANROYEN, Jade
1:16.42	CNSW12	OZZIE, Annika	MHN 10	GORRISER, Mieke
1:16.76	HN 11	ESHREF, Alara	ENLN 11	GIARRIZZO, Ilana
1:17.05	SCR 10	RESMINI, Giulia	HELIO53	GIESSER, Elise
		<u>Série 16 de 19</u>		<u>Série 15 de 19</u>
1:20.20	TZF 13	VANDENBROUCKE, Febe	MOSAN3	BARDI SAM-GIAO, Gabrielle
1:19.82	LGN 11	MARTENS, Ries	HELIO51	DOHMEN, Ninon
1:19.62	MHN 08	BERTÉE, Charlyne	ENLN 09	GUARINI, Viollette
1:19.47	CNSW09	OLLINGER, Lily	AQUABLA	TASSENJOY, Apolline
1:19.26	SCR 10	MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Maruella	CNB 13	MERCHE, elsa
1:19.86	HELIO51	LEGERCO, Elin	HELIO53	DCMBRET, Aïcha
1:19.67	CNSW09	RENAUD, Ana	BOUST11	PHILIPPON, Carolina
1:19.89	CNSW10	WATSON, Lily	CNSW13	OZER, Nehir
		<u>Série 14 de 19</u>		<u>Série 13 de 19</u>
1:24.05	TZF 13	DECEUNINCK, Emma	CCM 12	MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa
1:23.33	BOUST14	SABA, Leïla	HELIO53	GIESSER, Camille
1:23.10	MOSAN3	RINKIN, Valentine	HELIO52	DELOBBE, Lucie
1:22.14	CCM 12	ID BOUJKER, Selma	ENLN 12	PUGENGER, Nodémie
1:22.10	AQUABLA	NUEZEK, Tahia	CNB 10	DELIGNÈRE, Eva
1:22.74	BCSG 10	BOULARD, Rosaline	ENLN 11	INGHILLERI, Nelly
1:23.11	DDAT 13	TRONCKOE, Benie	TZF 14	VERMELIWE, Leanne
1:23.61	DDAT 14	NDIAYE, Mai	HELIO54	DJEMAL, Lita
		<u>Série 12 de 19</u>		<u>Série 11 de 19</u>
1:28.19	CNB 14	KOELNE, Sofia	HELIO53	GOOSSENS, Louise
1:27.66	HELIO53	SENTE, Goedeboutte	MOSAN4	LECOMTE CAMARA, Camille
1:28.89	ENLN 09	MAGHIE, Nina	CNSW14	ORPHANDES, Alexia
1:28.75	HELIO53	BRUNO, Juliette	DDAT 13	VERMEIR, Josefien
1:28.44	TZF 14	HUYBEN, Stien	CNB 12	BIETTE, Lucre
1:28.83	SCR 08	VERMAUT, Louise	WN 14	YALCIN, Aïm
1:27.35	BCSG 12	DUFURAN, Emilie	CCM 14	FATERMOSTRE, Leonie
1:27.69	CNB 11	MERCHE, Lora	TZF 14	VANPOUCKE, Lotte
		<u>Série 10 de 19</u>		<u>Série 9 de 19</u>
1:31.10	BCSG 14	CARAMANNA, Lissya	AQUABLA	LEPOUTRE, Elienore
1:30.82	HELIO52	RADERMECKER, Zoé	HELIO53	LETTELLIER, Leyna
1:30.32	STC 11	MICHAUX, Camille	ENLN 14	LICOR, Romane
1:29.96	ENLN 13	BUMBELLO, Patricia	CNB 12	LAFALIZE, Julia
1:29.83	CNB 11	KOELNE, Julia	CNSW13	PANKINA, Maria
1:30.00	BCSG 12	MEGDICHE, Yonna	HELIO52	FONTAINE, Léa
1:30.46	AQUABLA	SIMEONOV, Alexandra	CNS 11	DELL'ARIA, Eleana
1:31.01	CCM 09	DEROULEZ, Aïsa	MOSAN3	EL-GUENOUZ, Dikra
		<u>Série 8 de 19</u>		<u>Série 7 de 19</u>
1:40.01	ENLN 14	RINDONE, Olivia	WN 15	KACEJKO, Olivia
1:37.85	CCM 12	ALLAERTS, Lily	AQUABLA	FAUCON, Amélie
1:37.77	HELIO55	GIESSER, Charlotte	CNB 13	BOMBON, Aïssa
1:34.57	CCM 11	CARLIER, Nava	STC 13	SCHERGEN, Xélie
1:33.87	MHN 10	PETTIT, Louana	BCSG 15	BOULARD, Valentine
1:35.27	WN 15	RUTTIENS VELASQUEZ, Mila	BCSG 15	GOSSIEUX, Lucie
1:37.83	AQUABLA	BOUCART, Nyssa	ENLN 12	SERAFIN, Léa
1:39.62	MOSAN4	ROENEN, Zoé	SCR 13	DELVAUX, Elisa
		<u>Série 6 de 19</u>		<u>Série 5 de 19</u>
1:47.23	HELIO52	MARINAKI, Eleni	HELIO53	BRISACK, Romane
1:46.74	SCR 15	DUMONT, Adeline	HELIO54	LETTELLIER, Lyzle
1:44.89	AQUABLA	STIEVENARD, Alice	AQUABLA	VANHUYSSSE, Camille
1:43.91	MHN 15	JONCKHEERE CLAES, Clara	HELIO52	CASAGRANDE, Lise
1:43.82	CCM 14	VICO VERVENNE, Nina	MHN 15	BERTRAND, Alice
1:44.86	AQUABLA	FONCIER, Pappy	CNB 15	ROY, Callie
1:45.34	MHN 15	EL KACEM EL ALAOU, Inès	BOUST14	DOLJENCU, Olivia
1:47.16	BCSG 15	MEGDICHE, Sounah	CCM 10	GAONE, Emma
		<u>Série 4 de 19</u>		<u>Série 3 de 19</u>
NT	AQUABLA	VETTER, Shanna		8
NT	BOUST15	DOLJENCU, Sabrina		7
NT	CNSW15	FERRARI, Charlotte	HELIO52	SENTE, Olivia
2:02.49	HELIO53	VAN DEN BROECK, Anasé	AQUABLA	ABUGA STOMMEN, Eva
1:58.85	BOUST15	VAN DER STEEN, Emy	BOUST15	HERRY, Camille
NT	CNB 15	KOELNE, Adèle	CNB 12	CRANAY, Manon
NT	CNSW14	PIRNAY, Caroline		2
NT	CNSW12	PANAÏT, Alice		1
		<u>Série 2 de 19</u>		<u>Série 1 de 19</u>
	AN		AN	

Liste des séries  
11 ans et plus

Dames, 100m Dos  
Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026  
NNSHT 2026

10/01/2026  
Epreuve 1